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 43 23321 ALEXANDRA  0District 202 F  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 23324 CLINTON  1District 202 F  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 23325 CROMWELL  15District 202 F  3  3  69 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 23330 GORE HOST  1District 202 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 23335 LAWRENCE  17District 202 F  5  6  39 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 5 23336 LUMSDEN  7District 202 F  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 23337 MAKAREWA  1District 202 F  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 23338 MANIOTOTO  0District 202 F  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 23339 MATAURA  8District 202 F  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 23342 MOSSBURN  7District 202 F  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 23344 OHAI NIGHTCAPS L C  8District 202 F  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 37 23346 OWAKA  1District 202 F  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 23349 QUEENSTOWN  0District 202 F  1  1  27 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 35 23350 RIVERTON  5District 202 F  1  1  40 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 23351 ROXBURGH & DISTRICT L C  7District 202 F  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 23353 TE ANAU  5District 202 F  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 23354 TUATAPERE  7District 202 F  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 23355 WAIKIWI  8District 202 F  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 23357 WEST OTAGO L C  20District 202 F  6  6  48 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 20 23358 WINTON  12District 202 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 23359 WYNDHAM  0District 202 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 29889 WANAKA & DISTRICTS  0District 202 F  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 31134 RIVERSDALE  7District 202 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 33244 OMAKAU DISTRICTS  5District 202 F  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 36498 BALFOUR  8District 202 F  6  7  26 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 43 37379 TOI TOIS L C  4District 202 F  2  2  47 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 45183 GORE PAKEKE  14District 202 F  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 53464 GORE RIVER VALLEY  44District 202 F  3  3  48 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 0 53901 CROMWELL LAKE DUNSTAN  26District 202 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53928 GORE HOKONUI  30District 202 F  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54300 WANAKA UPPER CLUTHA  41District 202 F  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54408 WYNDHAM PIONEER  17District 202 F  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54474 INVERCARGILL CENTRAL  21District 202 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54552 TE ANAU KEPLER  10District 202 F  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 55021 BALCLUTHA CLUTHA VALLEY  0District 202 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 122414 Waihopai City  23District 202 F  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 122433 Clyde & Districts  29District 202 F  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 136199 Balclutha  3District 202 F  2  2  6 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 716  1,128 412
 38

 37  39  0  0  032 7  0  0
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